Form ror tiling Rate Schedules For

Community, Town or City

E

-

» i U.R.C. NO. *e‘! l @ 1

Dated 7/2/80 SHEET NO. 1

@___son o osmier
Name of Issuing Corporation

CANCELLING U.R.C. NO. gaig )

_Dated 9/12/79 SHEET NO._ 5

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

; RATE
___Schedule #1  RATES ‘ Ceneral Service PER UNIT
Applicable: Within the service ares of Lone Oak Water District
An:\lab:\lityl‘ To domestic, farm, commercial & industrial customers
5/8n x 3/Ln Meter First 2,500 gal per month (Minimum Bill) $ 5.20
Next 7,500 » nw n. per 1,000 gal 1.8}
Next 10,000 » n n " 1.1
Next 30,000 " # n " 1,18
Next 50,000 » n » n 1.13
3/L* Meter - Seme as above ]
1" Meter First 5,000 ® ®» w (Minimum B111) 9.80
» TN : Next 5,000 * n ® per 1,000 gal 1.84
Next 10,000 % 8,  ® " La
. B Next 30,000 % ® n n 1.18
Next 50,000 % @ . w " 1.13
A1/2" Meter First ii;?i&',ooo LR (¥indmm Bill) 19.00
Next 5 ¢ 10,000 o o per 1,000 gal 1.1
Next" 30,000 % n u " 1.18
Next 50,000 ® n n " 1.13
2" Meter First 20,000 " » n (Minimum Bill) 33.10
. Next 30,000 n &« per 1,000 gal 1.18
Next 50,000 ® w n " 1.13
All Meters Over 100,000 # n = per 1,000 gal 1.08
411 meters shall be read toc the nearest one hundred gallems each month.
Schedule #2 SERVICE CONNECTION CHARGES ? Utc | ECKE D
15
Size of connections 5/8" x 3/4" and 3/L* SEp 4 1950 $ hjgg.oo
in et ol +00
ik Motreeriad | B0
n 1 1D T ¢ °

DATE OF ISSUE

Issued by authority of an Order of the Ut111ty Regulatory Commission in

Case No. 7862 dated July 2, 1980




